Riky 2024.12.10 R1.0 1/1
WATERPROOF SMA JACK FOR RG58/LMR195 CABLE
2024.12.10Riky
EB-SMA-CC-ST-F-6-030-67
B u y  F r o m  O r i g i n a l  F a c t o r y
 w w w . e l e c b e e . c o m
E
64 5
D
B
C
A
1 2 3
A
C
B
D
E
64 51 2 3
  -TOLERANCES-
UNLESS OTHERWISE
   SPECIFIED
Appr:
Draw:
Check:
PART NAME:
P/N:
Date
MM
Unit
1:1
Scale Rev Page
  UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED
TOLERANCES FOR MILLIMETERS ARE:
    0.5 - 8mm ± 0.20mm
     8 - 30mm ± 0.25mm
    30 -120mm ± 0.30mm
First issue
DATEDRAWINGDESCRIPTION
R1.0
REV
Jason
Jim
Specifications:
IMPEDANCE: 50 Ohms
Frequency range:0~6GHZ
VSWR:1.5MAX
Voltage Rating:335 Volts RMS Continuous
Dielectric withstand voltage： 1000 V
Service life： ≥500
Insulation Resistance ≥5000MΩ
Center contact resistance： ≤3mΩ
Outer contact resistance ：≤2mΩ
Operation Temperature：-55℃ ~ +165℃
Waterproof Range:IP67,Mated
1.10
Ø1
0.
20
1
/4
"
-3
6U
NS
-2
B
6.00
Ø
6.
50
    Recommended hole opening si]e
˄chassis Eoard thickness: 1.2 ̚ 3.0 mm ˅
1.75
Ø
5.
3
5
1
/
4-
3
6
UN
S
-2
A
2.0
11.0
11.40
14.80
REF0.90
Ø9
.5
0
5.87
Ø
3.
2
5
Ø4
.
60
REF21.80
Ø5
.5
0
Ø6
.5
0
REF 13.00
9.
50
1.80
1
1
1 BODY BRASS
2
3
PTFE NATURE
NO DESCRIPTION MATERIAL FINISH QTY
INSULATOR
1
BRASS
GOLD
GOLDCENTER CONTACT
14 RUBBER REDO-RING
15 IRON GLODWASHER
16 BRASS GOLDNUT
17 BRASS NICKELCOPPER TUBE
REF 10.00
Ø
1.
1
NUT
WASHER
CABINET
PLATE
O-RING
AssemEly drawing